DE ZWALUW

Eindstand 2024 B poule
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

De koning & Stekelen

Paul Satink

John van Miltenburg

Ferry Arreman
Dennis Pellegrom
Peter van Schaik
W Straver

Nico Kool

Hans van Zuijlen
Arno Buijs
C.Spelt
Arno.Borst

Hans van Alphen
Gerrit Tuls

Kees Cluistra
Herman van Kats

Totpnt

29968.
19357.
17996.
14800.
13442.
9222.
8026.
7629.
6279.
6100.
5567.
4995.
3933.
3290.
3023.
2780.
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